OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV / 2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 7,41 7,8273 60,0000 100,00 1418 Henghuber, Alexander
2 58 7,44 7,7957 59,7581 99,60 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas
3 59 8,27 7,1342 54,6875 91,15 134 Kohz, Peter
4 59 8,45 6,9822 53,5226 89,20 1207 Janik, Thomas
5 58 9,00 6,4444 49,4000 82,33 291 Woeller, Ulrich
6 58 9,36 6,1966 47,5000 79,17 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard
7 59 9,62 6,1331 47,0131 78,36 20 Barucha, Rudolf
8 57 9,65 5,9067 45,2782 75,46 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
9 57 10,28 5,5447 42,5034 70,84 7270 Gast, Thomas
10 56 10,28 5,4475 41,7577 69,60 16251 Buchholz, Katja
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial IV /2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 60 7,48 8,0214
2 58 8,57 6,7678
3 60 8,88 6,7568
4 52 7,94 6,5491
5 60 9,54 6,2893
6 58 9,25 6,2703
7 56 8,97 6,2430
8 59 10,39 5,6785
9 52 9,84 5,2846
10 56 11,13 5,0314
11 58 11,86 4,8904
12 39 8,46 4,6099
13 60 13,13 4,5697
14 56 12,81 4,3716
15 60 13,81 4,3447
16 48 21,18 2,2663

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
50,6231
50,5405
48,9874
47,0440
46,9016
46,6979
42,4755
39,5285
37,6352
36,5801
34,4823
34,1813
32,6995
32,4982
16,9518

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
84,37
84,23
81,65
78,41
78,17
77,83
70,79
65,88
62,73
60,97
57,47
56,97
54,50
54,16
28,25

COMPETITOR

#

7581
16780
16202
16249

248
747
16205
745
15814
84
14732
13199
15801
27
780
14523

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Lindinger, Tim
Klima, Stefan
Roidl, Maximilian
Prakesch, Oliver
Egenberger, Kuno
Nappi, Domenico
Karbaumer, Rainer
Buck, Willi

Haase, Manfred
Grinaug, Gerhard
Sirtl, Andreas
Gaijcevic, lvica
Kirner, Olga

Laiss, Dieter
Kraus, Hans-Jirgen
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial IV /2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 6,78 8,2596

2 56 7,83 7,1520

3 54 7,99 6,7584

4 60 8,90 6,7416

5 58 8,99 6,4516

6 60 9,84 6,0976

7 56 9,22 6,0738

8 58 9,565 6,0733

9 60 9,91 6,0545

10 60 9,97 6,0181
11 52 8,84 5,8824
12 56 9,82 5,7026
13 56 9,86 5,6795
14 56 9,94 5,6338
15 58 10,55 5,4976
16 56 12,81 4,3716

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
51,9540
49,0953
48,9727
46,8664
44,2944
44,1215
44,1182
43,9815
43,7169
42,7311
41,4257
41,2576
40,9256
39,9364
31,7564

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,59
81,83
81,62
78,11
73,82
73,54
73,53
73,30
72,86
71,22
69,04
68,76
68,21
66,56
52,93

COMPETITOR

#

1727
9886
4767
49
6378
16247
16250
5728
16225
10979
9885
10715
729
1840
16248

12384

Name

Rolle, Jurgen
Beimler, Nathalie
Simon, Kai
Dietrich, Armin
Wanninger, Helmut
Wang, Zhenlin
Meier, Bettina
Huber, Jorg

Hehn, Ralf
Rauthmann, Ingo
Ménkhoff, Tanja
Esmeray, Varol
Drzymalla, Dominik
Steuer, Thomas
Péttinger, Christoph
Kdnig, Vera
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV /2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 60 7,89 7,6046 60,0000 100,00 5354 Sertel, Serdar

2 56 7,62 7,3491 57,9842 96,64 11605 Dirscherl, Reinhard
3 56 7,94 7,0529 55,6474 92,75 12644 Meyer, Julian

4 60 8,88 6,7568 53,3108 88,85 8011 Heim, Andreas

5 58 8,59 6,7520 53,2736 88,79 11082 Schaudick, Florian
6 56 8,74 6,4073 50,5538 84,26 75 Rengart, Norbert

7 56 8,93 6,2710 49,4782 82,46 12500 Lindinger, Sepp

8 58 10,66 5,4409 42,9287 71,55 16136 Brligger, Markus

9 60 14,19 4,2283 33,3615 55,60 15640 Wollmer, Christian
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV /2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 8,08 7,1782 60,0000
2 56 9,27 6,0410 50,4944
3 44 8,84 4,9774 41,6040

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
84,16
69,34

COMPETITOR

#

9422
9423
128

Name
Miller, ALEXANDER

Mdiller, Sergej
Trautmann, Ralf
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV /2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 60 16,41 3,6563 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV / 2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 56 9,67 5,7911 60,0000 100,00 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
2 51 9,30 5,4839 56,8168 94,69 1418 Henghuber, Alexander
3 52 10,04 5,1793 53,6611 89,44 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas

4 58 12,86 4,5101 46,7279 77,88 134 Kohz, Peter

5 50 11,59 4,3141 44,6968 74,49 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard

6 51 11,91 4,2821 44,3658 73,94 1207 Janik, Thomas

7 55 13,63 4,0352 41,8077 69,68 20 Barucha, Rudolf

8 56 14,28 3,9216 40,6303 67,72 7270 Gast, Thomas

9 54 14,35 3,7631 38,9880 64,98 291 Woeller, Ulrich
10 51 14,48 3,5221 36,4915 60,82 16251 Buchholz, Katja
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial IV /2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 57 8,81 6,4699
2 40 9,95 4,0201
3 54 13,86 3,8961
4 56 14,53 3,8541
5 54 15,16 3,5620
6 49 14,08 3,4801
7 38 11,20 3,3929
8 38 12,71 2,9898
9 33 11,19 2,9491
10 40 14,08 2,8409
11 41 15,28 2,6832
12 40 16,56 2,4155
13 28 13,80 2,0290
14 38 19,32 1,9669
15 29 20,11 1,4421
16 4 10,67 0,3749

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
37,2811
36,1312
35,7417
33,0329
32,2735
31,4643
27,7262
27,3487
26,3457
24,8836
22,4002
18,8162
18,2402
13,3733

3,4765

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
62,14
60,22
59,57
55,05
53,79
52,44
46,21
45,58
43,91
41,47
37,33
31,36
30,40
22,29

5,79

COMPETITOR

#

7581
16249
747
14523
16202
745
13199
15814
15801
16205
84
14732
15780
780
27
248

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Roidl, Maximilian
Egenberger, Kuno
Kraus, Hans-Jirgen
Klima, Stefan
Karbaumer, Rainer
Sirtl, Andreas
Buck, Willi
Gaijcevic, lvica
Nappi, Domenico
Haase, Manfred
Griinaug, Gerhard
Lindinger, Tim
Laiss, Dieter
Kirner, Olga
Prakesch, Oliver
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial IV /2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 52 8,38 6,2053
2 50 9,04 5,6310
3 52 10,65 4,8826
4 60 12,47 4,8115
5 54 11,88 4,5455
6 54 12,39 4,3584
7 44 11,22 3,9216
8 58 14,95 3,8796
9 46 12,37 3,7187
10 54 15,26 3,56387
11 44 13,96 3,1519
12 31 10,60 2,9245
13 44 15,53 2,8332
14 31 17,18 1,8044
15 36 23,16 1,5544
16 15 14,29 1,0497

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
53,4802
47,2113
46,5240
43,9510
42,1419
37,9186
37,5127
35,9567
34,2161
30,4761
28,2779
27,3951
17,4474
15,0299
10,1496

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,13
78,69
77,54
73,25
70,24
63,20
62,52
59,93
57,03
50,79
47,13
45,66
29,08
25,05
16,92

COMPETITOR

#

4767
1727
6378
5728
16248
49
9886
10979
1840
729
9885
16225
16247
12384
10715
16250

Name

Simon, Kai

Rdlle, Jurgen
Wanninger, Helmut
Huber, Jorg
Péttinger, Christoph
Dietrich, Armin
Beimler, Nathalie
Rauthmann, Ingo
Steuer, Thomas
Drzymalla, Dominik
Ménkhoff, Tanja
Hehn, Ralf

Wang, Zhenlin
Kdnig, Vera
Esmeray, Varol
Meier, Bettina
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV /2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS

56
52
60
60
56
52
52
48

3

© 00N O WN =

TIME

8,54

9,17
11,45
12,64
12,22
12,51
13,51
14,16
19,41

HIT
FACTOR

6,5574
5,6707
5,2402
4,7468
4,5827
4,1567
3,8490
3,3898
0,1546

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
51,8866
47,9476
43,4335
41,9313
38,0336
35,2184
31,0170

1,4142

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,48
79,91
72,39
69,89
63,39
58,70
51,69

2,36

COMPETITOR

#

12644
5354
11605
75
8011
11082
12500
16136
15640

Name

Meyer, Julian
Sertel, Serdar
Dirscherl, Reinhard
Rengart, Norbert
Heim, Andreas
Schaudick, Florian
Lindinger, Sepp
Brugger, Markus
Woéllmer, Christian
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV /2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 42 10,60 3,9623 60,0000
2 50 14,32 3,4916 52,8731
3 48 16,26 2,9520 44,7022

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,12
74,50

COMPETITOR

#

9423
128
9422

Name
Mdiller, Sergej

Trautmann, Ralf
Mdller, ALEXANDER
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV /2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 22,98 2,3499 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV / 2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 155 27,74 5,5876 160,0000 100,00 1207 Janik, Thomas
2 148 26,66 5,5514 158,9631 99,35 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas
3 155 28,03 5,5298 158,3447 98,97 1418 Henghuber, Alexander
4 154 28,38 5,4264 155,3829 97,11 20 Barucha, Rudolf
5 148 32,69 4,5274 129,6407 81,03 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard
6 143 32,54 4,3946 125,8384 78,65 134 Kohz, Peter
7 152 34,67 4,3842 125,5407 78,46 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
8 152 36,10 4,2105 120,5677 75,35 7270 Gast, Thomas
9 129 31,86 4,0490 115,9414 72,46 291 Woeller, Ulrich
10 150 38,85 3,8610 110,5592 69,10 16251 Buchholz, Katja
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial IV /2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 155 26,05 5,9501
2 142 27,68 5,1301
3 144 28,94 4,9758
4 150 39,41 3,8061
5 152 41,22 3,6875
6 136 38,51 3,6315
7 146 42,29 3,4524
8 127 37,75 3,3642
9 160 50,87 3,1453
10 138 45,95 3,0033
11 144 48,44 29727
12 140 56,94 2,4587
13 136 56,41 2,4109
14 87 38,23 2,2757
15 111 60,88 1,8233
16 103 67,17 1,5334

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
137,9489
133,8012
102,3484
99,1589
94,9645
92,8349
90,4654
84,5774
80,7587
79,9382
66,1160
64,8304
61,1943
49,0280
41,2342

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,22
83,63
63,97
61,97
59,35
58,02
56,54
52,86
50,47
49,96
41,32
40,52
38,25
30,64
25,77

COMPETITOR

#

7581
16249
13199

747
15801
15780

248

745
16202
16205

84
14732

780
15814
14523

27

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Roidl, Maximilian
Sirtl, Andreas
Egenberger, Kuno
Gaijcevic, lvica
Lindinger, Tim
Prakesch, Oliver
Karbaumer, Rainer
Klima, Stefan
Nappi, Domenico
Haase, Manfred
Griinaug, Gerhard
Laiss, Dieter

Buck, Willi

Kraus, Hans-Jirgen
Kirner, Olga
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial IV /2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 154 19,81 7,7739
2 140 23,87 5,8651
3 152 28,92 5,2559
4 148 31,54 4,6925
5 142 33,86 4,1937
6 133 32,94 4,0376
7 140 36,07 3,8813
8 156 40,72 3,8310
9 140 36,76 3,8085
10 146 38,52 3,7902
11 136 38,54 3,5288
12 142 42,30 3,3570
13 144 43,45 3,3142
14 127 41,80 3,0383
15 93 42,97 2,1643
16 122 61,91 1,9706

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
120,7145
108,1755
96,5792
86,3148
83,1020
79,8851
78,8498
78,3856
78,0100
72,6291
69,0926
68,2113
62,5333
44,5452
40,5586

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
75,45
67,61
60,36
53,95
51,94
49,93
49,28
48,99
48,76
45,39
43,18
42,63
39,08
27,84
25,35

COMPETITOR

#

4767
1727
9886
16248
6378
16225
9885
729
10715
5728
49
1840
16247
16250
10979
12384

Name

Simon, Kai

Rdlle, Jurgen
Beimler, Nathalie
Péttinger, Christoph
Wanninger, Helmut
Hehn, Ralf
Ménkhoff, Tanja
Drzymalla, Dominik
Esmeray, Varol
Huber, Jorg
Dietrich, Armin
Steuer, Thomas
Wang, Zhenlin
Meier, Bettina
Rauthmann, Ingo
Kdnig, Vera

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV /2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 152 25,50 5,9608 160,0000 100,00 12644 Meyer, Julian

2 152 26,53 5,7294 153,7882 96,12 5354 Sertel, Serdar

3 156 29,84 5,2279 140,3274 87,70 11605 Dirscherl, Reinhard
4 158 30,52 5,1769 138,9598 86,85 75 Rengart, Norbert

5 154 31,41 4,9029 131,6041 82,25 11082 Schaudick, Florian
6 154 31,75 4,8504 130,1948 81,37 16136 Brugger, Markus

7 156 33,50 4,6567 124,9961 78,12 8011 Heim, Andreas

8 122 54,41 2,2422 60,1863 37,62 12500 Lindinger, Sepp

9 148 78,18 1,8931 50,8139 31,76 15640 Wolimer, Christian
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV /2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 156 27,39 5,6955 160,0000
2 138 30,08 4,5878 128,8810
3 132 40,04 3,2967 92,6120

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
80,55
57,88

COMPETITOR

#

9423
128
9422

Name
Mdiller, Sergej

Trautmann, Ralf
Mdller, ALEXANDER
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV /2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 96 70,31 1,3654 160,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV / 2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 53 9,02 5,8758 60,0000 100,00 1418 Henghuber, Alexander

2 54 9,58 5,6367 57,5586 95,93 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas

3 57 10,12 5,6324 57,5144 95,86 134 Kohz, Peter

4 58 11,78 4,9236 50,2764 83,79 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard

5 60 12,45 4,8193 49,2112 82,02 16251 Buchholz, Katja

6 59 12,31 4,7929 48,9413 81,57 20 Barucha, Rudolf

7 43 9,63 4,4652 45,5957 75,99 1207 Janik, Thomas

8 56 12,66 4,4234 45,1686 75,28 7270 Gast, Thomas

9 42 10,52 3,9924 40,7676 67,95 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
10 60 25,02 2,3981 24,4876 40,81 291 Woeller, Ulrich
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial IV /2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 9,86 5,8824
2 58 11,01 5,2679
3 60 11,40 5,2632
4 60 11,50 5,2174
5 54 10,47 5,1576
6 58 11,65 5,0216
7 60 12,39 4,8426
8 56 11,58 4,8359
9 60 13,35 4,4944
10 54 12,48 4,3269
11 54 12,89 4,1893
12 56 13,72 4,0816
13 60 15,60 3,8462
14 58 15,51 3,7395
15 56 17,46 3,2073
16 50 19,53 2,5602

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
53,7330
53,6842
53,2174
52,6074
51,2208
49,3947
49,3264
45,8427
44,1346
42,7308
41,6327
39,2308
38,1431
32,7148
26,1137

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,55
89,47
88,70
87,68
85,37
82,32
82,21
76,40
73,56
71,22
69,39
65,38
63,57
54,52
43,52

COMPETITOR

#

7581
16780
248
16249
13199
15814
745
747
16202
15801
27
84
14732
14523
780
16205

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Lindinger, Tim
Prakesch, Oliver
Roidl, Maximilian
Sirtl, Andreas
Buck, Willi
Karbaumer, Rainer
Egenberger, Kuno
Klima, Stefan
Gaijcevic, lvica
Kirner, Olga
Haase, Manfred
Griinaug, Gerhard
Kraus, Hans-Jurgen
Laiss, Dieter
Nappi, Domenico
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial IV /2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 56 8,12 6,8966
2 58 10,01 5,7942
3 58 10,74 5,4004
4 60 11,34 5,2910
5 56 11,14 5,0269
6 56 11,23 4,9866
7 56 11,42 4,9037
8 54 11,36 4,7535
9 56 11,92 4,6980
10 54 11,63 4,6432
11 58 12,72 4,5597
12 50 11,39 4,3898
13 54 12,49 4,3235
14 48 12,69 3,7825
15 39 10,45 3,7321
16 56 16,37 3,4209

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
50,4096
46,9832
46,0317
43,7343
43,3838
42,6620
41,3556
40,8725
40,3955
39,6698
38,1914
37,6141
32,9078
32,4689
29,7618

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
84,02
78,31
76,72
72,89
72,31
71,10
68,93
68,12
67,33
66,12
63,65
62,69
54,85
54,11
49,60

COMPETITOR

#

1727
4767
16248
5728
16225
1840
16247
16250
10979
49
729
9885
9886
10715
6378
12384

Name

Rolle, Jurgen
Simon, Kai
Péttinger, Christoph
Huber, Jorg

Hehn, Ralf

Steuer, Thomas
Wang, Zhenlin
Meier, Bettina
Rauthmann, Ingo
Dietrich, Armin
Drzymalla, Dominik
Ménkhoff, Tanja
Beimler, Nathalie
Esmeray, Varol
Wanninger, Helmut
Kdnig, Vera
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV /2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 9,14 6,3457 60,0000 100,00 8011 Heim, Andreas

2 56 9,09 6,1606 58,2497 97,08 12644 Meyer, Julian

3 58 9,42 6,1571 58,2166 97,03 5354 Sertel, Serdar

4 56 9,59 5,8394 55,2127 92,02 11605 Dirscherl, Reinhard
5 56 10,17 5,5064 52,0639 86,77 11082 Schaudick, Florian
6 52 11,04 4,7101 44,5352 74,23 12500 Lindinger, Sepp

7 56 12,28 4,5603 43,1180 71,86 75 Rengart, Norbert
8 60 17,00 3,5294 33,3712 55,62 15640 Wollmer, Christian
9 44 12,50 3,5200 33,2822 55,47 16136 Brigger, Markus
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV /2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 60 10,61 5,6550 60,0000
2 60 11,19 5,3619 56,8901
3 56 12,51 4,4764 47,4948

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,82
79,16

COMPETITOR

#

9423
128
9422

Name
Mdiller, Sergej

Trautmann, Ralf
Mdller, ALEXANDER
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV /2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 20,51 2,8279 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV / 2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 91 16,19 5,6208 120,0000 100,00 1418 Henghuber, Alexander
2 1M1 19,87 5,5863 119,2647 99,39 20 Barucha, Rudolf

3 101 19,87 5,0830 108,5201 90,43 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
4 76 15,67 4,8500 103,5455 86,29 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas

5 99 20,67 4,7895 102,2543 85,21 7270 Gast, Thomas

6 97 20,53 4,7248 100,8717 84,06 1207 Janik, Thomas

7 91 19,30 4,7150 100,6632 83,89 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard

8 94 21,69 4,3338 92,5241 77,10 134 Kohz, Peter

9 94 22,93 4,0994 87,5206 72,93 291 Woeller, Ulrich
10 71 63,55 1,172 23,8523 19,88 16251 Buchholz, Katja
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial IV /2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 112 16,55 6,7674
2 102 19,79 5,1541
3 11 28,61 3,8798
4 89 24,67 3,6076
5 66 18,58 3,6522
6 78 23,73 3,2870
7 116 35,37 3,2796
8 96 30,45 3,1527
9 81 26,19 3,0928
10 60 20,92 2,8681
11 58 21,49 2,6989
12 61 22,90 2,6638
13 60 23,75 2,5263
14 62 29,43 2,1067
15 83 43,36 1,9142
16 55 29,22 1,8823

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
91,3935
68,7965
63,9708
62,9882
58,2852
58,1546
55,9043
54,8417
50,8570
47,8578
47,2341
44,7970
37,3562
33,9430
33,3767

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
76,16
57,33
53,31
52,49
48,57
48,46
46,59
45,70
42,38
39,88
39,36
37,33
31,13
28,29
27,81

COMPETITOR

#

7581
248
745

15780
13199
84
16202
747
14732
16249
15801
15814
16205
14523
780
27

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Prakesch, Oliver
Karbaumer, Rainer
Lindinger, Tim
Sirtl, Andreas
Haase, Manfred
Klima, Stefan
Egenberger, Kuno
Griinaug, Gerhard
Roidl, Maximilian
Gajcevic, lvica
Buck, Willi

Nappi, Domenico
Kraus, Hans-Jurgen
Laiss, Dieter
Kirner, Olga
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial IV /2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 116 13,30 8,7218
2 91 14,99 6,0707
3 100 20,97 4,7687
4 91 19,74 4,6099
5 90 21,01 4,2837
6 95 24,54 3,8712
7 77 20,12 3,8270
8 114 33,09 3,4451
9 76 23,24 3,2702
10 89 27,28 3,2625
11 78 24,93 3,1288
12 101 33,49 3,0158
13 90 31,43 2,8635
14 68 28,71 2,3685
15 70 42,24 1,6572
16 52 34,97 1,4870

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
83,5246
65,6110
63,4263
58,9374
53,2628
52,6548
47,4005
44,9938
44,8870
43,0474
41,4936
39,3979
32,5875
22,8007
20,4589

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
69,60
54,68
52,86
49,11
44,39
43,88
39,50
37,49
37,41
35,87
34,58
32,83
27,16
19,00
17,05

COMPETITOR

#

4767
1727
16248

9886
10715

729
16225
5728
1840
49

6378
10979
16250

9885
12384
16247

Name

Simon, Kai

Rdlle, Jurgen
Péttinger, Christoph
Beimler, Nathalie
Esmeray, Varol
Drzymalla, Dominik
Hehn, Ralf

Huber, Jorg
Steuer, Thomas
Dietrich, Armin
Wanninger, Helmut
Rauthmann, Ingo
Meier, Bettina
Monkhoff, Tanja
Kdnig, Vera

Wang, Zhenlin
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV /2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 112 15,70 7,1338 120,0000 100,00 5354 Sertel, Serdar

2 94 15,57 6,0373 101,5552 84,63 12644 Meyer, Julian

3 88 17,73 4,9633 83,4904 69,58 8011 Heim, Andreas

4 104 22,60 4,6018 77,4083 64,51 11605 Dirscherl, Reinhard
5 93 21,37 4,3519 73,2051 61,00 75 Rengart, Norbert

6 93 22,95 4,0523 68,1653 56,80 11082 Schaudick, Florian
7 76 21,50 3,5349 59,4618 49,55 16136 Briigger, Markus

8 96 31,23 3,0740 51,7085 43,09 12500 Lindinger, Sepp

9 22 41,16 0,5345 8,9911 7,49 15640 Wolimer, Christian

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV /2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 87 16,78 5,1847 120,0000
2 83 18,65 4,4504 103,0038
3 78 19,02 4,1009 94,9157

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,84
79,10

COMPETITOR

#

128
9423
9422

Name
Trautmann, Ralf

Mdiller, Sergej
Miller, ALEXANDER
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV /2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 74 35,74 2,0705 120,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV / 2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 114 16,41 6,9470 120,0000 100,00 1418 Henghuber, Alexander
2 114 17,86 6,3830 110,2576 91,88 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
3 114 18,25 6,2466 107,9014 89,92 1207 Janik, Thomas

4 100 16,62 6,0168 103,9331 86,61 15772 Haeggberg, Lukas

5 114 20,42 5,56828 96,4349 80,36 20 Barucha, Rudolf

6 108 21,55 5,0116 86,5688 72,14 134 Kohz, Peter

7 110 22,23 4,9483 85,4748 71,23 15658 Hofmann, Bernhard

8 109 23,36 4,6661 80,6007 67,17 291 Woeller, Ulrich

9 108 23,96 4,5075 77,8614 64,88 7270 Gast, Thomas
10 104 28,39 3,6633 63,2780 52,73 16251 Buchholz, Katja
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial IV /2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 117 15,47 7,5630
2 112 18,22 6,1471
3 118 20,56 5,7393
4 104 19,62 5,3007
5 112 21,29 5,2607
6 120 23,74 5,0548
7 114 27,42 4,1575
8 91 22,47 4,0498
9 112 27,78 4,0317
10 85 21,30 3,9906
11 114 29,99 3,8013
12 85 23,40 3,6325
13 93 29,17 3,1882
14 96 35,97 2,6689
15 93 37,17 2,5020
16 44 23,05 1,9089

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
97,5338
91,0636
84,1047
83,4696
80,2022
65,9664
64,2575
63,9693
63,3177
60,3134
57,6353
50,5862
42,3464
39,6987
30,2878

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
81,28
75,89
70,09
69,56
66,84
54,97
53,55
53,31
52,76
50,26
48,03
42,16
35,29
33,08
25,24

COMPETITOR

#

7581
13199
248
16249
747
16202
84
15801
745
15780
14732
15814
14523
27
780
16205

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Sirtl, Andreas
Prakesch, Oliver
Roidl, Maximilian
Egenberger, Kuno
Klima, Stefan
Haase, Manfred
Gajcevic, lvica
Karbaumer, Rainer
Lindinger, Tim
Grinaug, Gerhard
Buck, Willi

Kraus, Hans-Jiirgen
Kirner, Olga

Laiss, Dieter
Nappi, Domenico
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial IV /2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 108 13,51 7,9941
2 94 15,03 6,2542
3 108 17,94 6,0201
4 116 21,63 5,3629
5 108 20,65 5,2300
6 108 22,19 4,8671
7 110 22,91 4,8014
8 110 22,95 4,7930
9 101 21,59 4,6781
10 91 19,48 4,6715
11 102 22,32 4,5699
12 98 22,41 4,3730
13 89 22,41 3,9714
14 78 20,49 3,8067
15 91 24,62 3,6962
16 106 31,04 3,4149

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
93,8819
90,3679
80,5034
78,5085
73,0599
72,0743
71,9487
70,2234
70,1238
68,5992
65,6443
59,6157
57,1433
55,4838
51,2622

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
78,23
75,31
67,09
65,42
60,88
60,06
59,96
58,52
58,44
57,17
54,70
49,68
47,62
46,24
42,72

COMPETITOR

#

4767
1727
6378
729
9886
1840
16225
49
16247
16248
10979
5728
16250
10715
9885
12384

Name

Simon, Kai

Rdlle, Jurgen
Wanninger, Helmut
Drzymalla, Dominik
Beimler, Nathalie
Steuer, Thomas
Hehn, Ralf
Dietrich, Armin
Wang, Zhenlin
Péttinger, Christoph
Rauthmann, Ingo
Huber, Jorg

Meier, Bettina
Esmeray, Varol
Ménkhoff, Tanja
Kdnig, Vera
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV /2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 106 15,95 6,6458 120,0000 100,00 12644 Meyer, Julian

2 110 18,30 6,0109 108,5370 90,45 5354 Sertel, Serdar

3 112 19,15 5,8486 105,6052 88,00 8011 Heim, Andreas

4 112 19,49 5,7465 103,7629 86,47 11082 Schaudick, Florian
5 118 20,86 5,6568 102,1419 85,12 75 Rengart, Norbert
6 102 18,13 5,6260 101,5871 84,66 11605 Dirscherl, Reinhard
7 106 20,02 5,2947 95,6044 79,67 12500 Lindinger, Sepp

8 104 26,17 3,9740 71,7572 59,80 16136 Brigger, Markus

9 76 35,10 2,1652 39,0969 32,58 15640 Wolimer, Christian
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV /2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 106 14,86 7,1332 120,0000
2 110 17,66 6,2288 104,7843
3 114 19,23 5,9282 99,7286

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,32
83,11

COMPETITOR

#

9423
9422
128

Name
Mdiller, Sergej

Mdller, ALEXANDER
Trautmann, Ralf
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial IV /2023 [ESS]
Printed August 16, 2023 at 23:29

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 93 38,70 2,4031 120,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

7828 Heuckeroth, Jorg
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